
PURCHASEDIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: l. In case amount to be credited to not match prepare JV for debit or credit. 2. Attach

additional sheets if quantity of bills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with 'see

attachment'. 3. purchase Officer can approve Pos/Wos upto Rs. 5,000/-, Purchase Manager and Procurement Manager to approve

all bills from 5,000/- to 1,00,000/- . 4. Attach fV, Office copy of POAilO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A, exclude

transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.

10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

,\^y
Date lqlq lw, Prepared by SOWMYA

POAMO no. 1Dt8 > .t11 lto
Supplier Name gtlb 

,

POAVO amount 3,o&.
Firm/Company l-to rli o*l tw"o f'-? PL

Bill No. vtl Bill Date Bill amountSl. No.

I 9t 1r_ trl-rlto, At *'11I

I2

J

4

&, s??Amount A - Bills total@xcluding Transport & Hamali Charges)

DC. Date MRN No. DC matches MRNSl. No. DC No

LOlq Iu z>,ltt fives n No1 illd1
oYes n No2.

I

nYes s No3

oYes o No4

Amount B -Other Credits :

Amount C -Other Debits :

81811Amount D (D:A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

\,0 YtAmountE-PO/WOvalue:

Amount F - Difference (A - E):

n Yes n Excess received / Short received o Other (explained below)Quantity received as per PO AVO

r Yes o No (explained below)Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable?

n Approved - within acceptable limits n No (explained below)Excess / short material received

o ves /.to - wait for balance material o No (explained below)Close PO / W?O

oYes-Rs. /-nNoAdvance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying)

19.9.2020Payment - due date

Remarks:
\

Accountant Accounts
Manager

t4D Accounts -
receiver of

bill

Purchase-
-"s"{

Approved
by

Purchase
Offrcer

o€*lSien ,JI
! INISH PA KHDate \ "t

PO / WO Date.

E



TAX INVOICE

\ Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-lS713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansiorl M.G.Roa4 Secunderabad - 500003

..' F---:l-- ---, - -^a-^l:--^. Email: purchase@modipropfiies.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy GSTIN/[INL 36ACQFS2044CLZ7 I of l:1149-2020

Invoice No. 13t72Customer Details

Invoice Date. I l-09-2020

70t82PO No.

07-09-2020PO Date.

59596Req ID

04-09-2020Req Date

l l9l9Loc Req No

Sy No. 82/1, Mallapur, Nacharam, Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36AABCM476IEIZM

Modi Properties Private

TaxYo Tax AmtHSN/SAC ary Rate GrossDescription of Goods

18 162.00200 900.004036 - Consumables - Keychain rings - NA - nos

l8 198.00200 1,100.006100 - Miscellaneous - Plastic Cards - Others - nos

440.00 l8 79.20200 27539 - Stationery - other - Labels - NA - sheets

I box

I

I

I

I

2,440.00Total Taxable AmountCGST SGSTIGST

Total Invoice Amount219.60219.60

Rupees : Two Thousand Eight Hundred seventy Nine and Paise Twenty only

for Summit Sales

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction Aulhorised signatory

439 20

2,879.20



Page(s) I Of I 07-09-2020 4:3'l:51 PM

Purchase Order
illll lllllilllll llllll
70182

03 .O9 .2O ll:5@:24

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044CLZ7

040-6633555 I

From Company : Modi Properties Pvt.Ltd.
5-4-tB7/3 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
G S T No. : 36AABCM4761E1ZM

Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-L87 /3&4,II nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

Doc No 70182

Doc Date 07-09-2020

No

Quote Date 07-08-2019

SupplyType Supply

Amount

4.50 0.00 18.00 1,062.00

5.s0 0.00 18.00 1,298.00

2.20 0.00 18.00 5 1 9,20

75.00 0.00 18.00 L77.OO

Total Order 3,056.2O

Kind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items

Item Name

9618244433

aty
1 4036 - Consumables - Keychain rings - NA - nos

2 6100 - Miscellaneous - Plastic Cards - Others - nos

3 7539 - Stationery - other - Labels - NA - sheets
1 box

4 4051 - Consumables - Polythene Covers - other - pkts

Th

Terms and Conditions :-

Specilication / Brand As per details given in the quotation.

Payment Terms After Delivery & Production of bill

Tax lnclusive ofall taxes

Delivery Date Next Day.

Delivery Location May Flower Platinum

Sy 82'1, Mallapur, Nachanam.

Phone. 7680971999

Y.yt q -r-^4if1 e6; ",J.1

(b \\ \ 1'"[ot r \3\-1> J+r. r,(11^

+.nfl lz- )
, vfi1'l'
,G-"^<--J?+>

B"]
4.

Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

For Summit Sales LLP

Y2
Penality For Delay

Transportation Cost

Warranty

Advance Paid

Other Terms

Completion Date

Measurment

Security

Remarks

Fot lrodi Properties Pvt,Ltd.

Authorised Signatory

Nit

Transpd ost shall be bome by us.

Nit

Nit

We reserve he right to repct items not conforming to quality and specifications. Above order for Site purpose

Nit

Nit

Nit

Rate Diso/o GST

200.00

200.00

200.00

2.00

Name Name Date: JJ_

-

I 1919

Nil



Requisition Form

Cpmpany Name: Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Date: 02-09-2020

-Site & Phase May Flower Platinum Time: 15;50

- Supplier Req.No. I1919

Material required before date: 05-09-2020 ID No. ,q 7qA
No Description Size Quantity Units Inward No Date

I Key pads std 200 Nos

2 Key rings std 200 Nos

J Key covers a<o
\\5', Std 200 Nos

4 Key plain lable stickers sheet Std 0l Bundles
\ \r

Remarks : for site use PurPose

Date

K.sravani Approved by SV.subbareddy

02-09-2020 Sign. & Date



DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road" Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy GSTINruNI: 36ACQF S2044CIZ7

f .hi
for Summit Sdes

X,ecei.ad By

l of 1:1149-2020

Customer Details DC No. rtt29
DC Date. tt-09-2020

PO No. 70t82

PO Date. 07-09-2020

Req ID 59596

Req Date 04-09-2020

Modi Properties Private Limited,.

Sy No. 82l1, Mallapur, Nacharanr, Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36AABCM476IEIZM
Loc Req No I l9l9

HSNiSAC QtyDescription of Goods

200I 4036 - Consumables - Keychain rings - NA - nos

200I 6100 - Miscellaneous - Plastic Cards - Others - nos

2007539 - Stationery - other - Labels - NA - sheets

4

{

C

7

8

9

l0

II
t2

l3

t4

l5

l6

t7

l8

l9

20

2l

22

23

24

25

26

21

28

29 ZA
3C

MR.N Nar

I n rrrd

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

Propertic,,

Authorised signatory



l

TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy GSTINruNI: 36ACQFS2044CLZ7 I of l:1149-2020

lnvoice No. 13172Customer Details

lnvoice Date. I l-09-2020

PO No. 70t82

PO Date. 07-09-2020

59596Req ID

04-09-2020Req Date

I l9l9Loc ReqNo

Modi Properties Private Limito(.

Sy No. 8211, Mallapur, Nacharam, Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36AABCM476IEIZM

Taxo/o Tax AmtHSN/SAC ary Rate GrossDescription of Goods

l8 162.00200 4.5C 900.001 4036 - Consumables - Keychain rings - NA - nos

18 198.005.5( 1,100.002 6100 - Miscellaneous - Plastic Cards - Othsrs - nos

440.00 l8 79.202.2C3 7539 - Stationery - other - Labels - NA - sheets

I box

4

6

,1

8

9

l0

ll

t2

l3

t4

l5

IGST CGST SGST Total Taxable Amount 2,440.00 439.20

219.60 219.60 Total lnvoice Amount 2,879.20

Rupees : Two Thousand Eight Hu-ndred Seventy Nine and Paise Twenty Only

I !\ t +.+ t-"

ItltF"

for Summit Sales LLP

2!\,

I trr {:rl t:

MRN Nr':Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction l-.rt Aulhorised signatory

200

200

P ar':e t -.'rJ

..--,e
Modi Fro0srue$ P:

:I,ilog/:,,-J


